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EVENT 301 Boys/Girls 12 Yrs/Under 400m IM     

BOYS 10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Daniel RANSOM 10 Co Leeds   6:07.68   262  
 50m - 100m  1:22.86 150m  2:08.10 200m  2:52.41 250m  3:46.64 300m  4:42.32 350m  5:25.76 400m  6:07.68 
 -  1:22.86    45.24    44.31    54.23    55.68    43.44    41.92 
2. Oliver STEELE 10 Co Leeds   6:31.77   217  
 50m    42.24 100m  1:34.06 150m  2:23.31 200m  3:12.18 250m  4:11.69 300m  5:11.56 350m  5:52.27 400m  6:31.77 
    42.24    51.82    49.25    48.87    59.51    59.87    40.71    39.50 
3. Jack SEDDON 10 Bolton Metro   6:34.95   212  
 50m    42.92 100m  1:35.99 150m  2:22.20 200m  3:08.85 250m  4:09.93 300m  5:12.82 350m  5:55.24 400m  6:34.95 
    42.92    53.07    46.21    46.65  1:01.08  1:02.89    42.42    39.71 
4. Luke DYER 10 Co Leeds   6:35.45   211  
 50m    41.06 100m  1:35.18 150m  2:24.74 200m  3:12.37 250m  4:12.98 300m  5:13.06 350m  5:53.42 400m  6:35.45 
    41.06    54.12    49.56    47.63  1:00.61  1:00.08    40.36    42.03 

BOYS 11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Kourosh KHODAKHAH 11 Co Leeds   5:38.76   335  
 50m    36.79 100m  1:19.51 150m  2:01.80 200m  2:45.45 250m  3:35.16 300m  4:25.01 350m  5:01.79 400m  5:38.76 
    36.79    42.72    42.29    43.65    49.71    49.85    36.78    36.97 
2. Harry SENIOR 11 Co Leeds   5:55.34   291  
 50m - 100m  1:22.93 150m  2:07.56 200m  2:51.91 250m  3:45.30 300m  4:38.58 350m  5:17.68 400m  5:55.34 
 -  1:22.93    44.63    44.35    53.39    53.28    39.10    37.66 
3. Guy STOVIN 11 Ellesmere Co   6:02.33   274  
 50m    38.81 100m  1:26.57 150m  2:12.27 200m  2:57.30 250m  3:50.27 300m  4:43.07 350m  5:23.65 400m  6:02.33 
    38.81    47.76    45.70    45.03    52.97    52.80    40.58    38.68 
4. James RAW 11 Ellesmere Co   6:06.40   265  
 50m    39.30 100m  1:26.65 150m  2:13.92 200m  3:00.17 250m  3:53.90 300m  4:49.68 350m  5:28.03 400m  6:06.40 
    39.30    47.35    47.27    46.25    53.73    55.78    38.35    38.37 
5. Oliver WHITTLESTON 11 Co Leeds   6:08.68   260  
 50m    36.85 100m  1:22.29 150m  2:07.00 200m  2:51.72 250m  3:49.23 300m  4:48.89 350m  5:29.74 400m  6:08.68 
    36.85    45.44    44.71    44.72    57.51    59.66    40.85    38.94 
6. Oliver CROOKS 11 Bolton Metro   6:10.02   257  
 50m - 100m  1:30.01 150m  2:17.93 200m  3:03.59 250m  3:56.70 300m  4:50.68 350m  5:31.50 400m  6:10.02 
 -  1:30.01    47.92    45.66    53.11    53.98    40.82    38.52 
7. Ieuan EVANS 11 Swim Conwy   6:54.39   183  
 50m    45.88 100m  1:40.28 150m  2:32.38 200m  3:22.10 250m  4:24.04 300m  5:25.86 350m  6:09.97 400m  6:54.39 
    45.88    54.40    52.10    49.72  1:01.94  1:01.82    44.11    44.42 

BOYS 12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Jack ASHTON 12 Bolton Metro   5:34.03   350  
 50m - 100m  1:19.80 150m  2:01.65 200m  2:41.91 250m  3:30.12 300m  4:18.84 350m  4:57.58 400m  5:34.03 
 -  1:19.80    41.85    40.26    48.21    48.72    38.74    36.45 
2. Jake HUTCHINSON 12 Ellesmere Co   5:35.09   347  
 50m    32.92 100m  1:12.90 150m  1:54.07 200m  2:34.91 250m  3:26.64 300m  4:19.23 350m  4:57.31 400m  5:35.09 
    32.92    39.98    41.17    40.84    51.73    52.59    38.08    37.78 
3. Jamie BROADHURST 12 Co Leeds   6:10.51   256  
 50m    45.07 100m  1:40.74 150m  2:25.56 200m  3:09.55 250m  4:01.83 300m  4:52.48 350m  5:32.77 400m  6:10.51 
    45.07    55.67    44.82    43.99    52.28    50.65    40.29    37.74 
4. Jacob LEE 12 Ellesmere Co   6:13.66   250  
 50m - 100m  1:29.03 150m  2:10.83 200m  2:54.19 250m  3:52.16 300m  4:51.64 350m  5:33.03 400m  6:13.66 
 -  1:29.03    41.80    43.36    57.97    59.48    41.39    40.63 
5. Nathan DULAY 12 Co Leeds   6:22.46   233  
 50m    41.93 100m  1:34.89 150m  2:26.50 200m  3:17.32 250m  4:06.26 300m  4:58.28 350m  5:43.24 400m  6:22.46 
    41.93    52.96    51.61    50.82    48.94    52.02    44.96    39.22 
  Solomon HODGSON 12 Co Leeds  DQ            

GIRLS 10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Cici NOSS 10 Ellesmere Co   5:52.07   400  
 50m - 100m  1:27.37 150m  2:13.87 200m  2:56.86 250m  3:45.59 300m  4:36.32 350m  5:16.04 400m  5:52.07 
 -  1:27.37    46.50    42.99    48.73    50.73    39.72    36.03 
2. Hannah SMITH 10 Co Leeds   6:18.18   322  
 50m    39.51 100m  1:26.41 150m  2:17.21 200m  3:06.58 250m  4:00.33 300m  4:54.99 350m  5:39.16 400m  6:18.18 
    39.51    46.90    50.80    49.37    53.75    54.66    44.17    39.02 
3. Lucia DUNHILL 10 Co Leeds   6:25.65   304  
 50m    41.07 100m  1:31.64 150m  2:23.37 200m  3:12.97 250m  4:05.89 300m  4:57.51 350m  5:42.40 400m  6:25.65 
    41.07    50.57    51.73    49.60    52.92    51.62    44.89    43.25 
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GIRLS 11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Anna ASHCROFT 11 Co Leeds   5:28.06   494  
 50m    35.81 100m  1:16.17 150m  1:58.23 200m  2:39.05 250m  3:26.59 300m  4:14.42 350m  4:51.98 400m  5:28.06 
    35.81    40.36    42.06    40.82    47.54    47.83    37.56    36.08 
2. Mischa COMRIE 11 Co Leeds   5:42.32   435  
 50m    36.92 100m  1:21.10 150m  2:05.08 200m  2:48.89 250m  3:36.81 300m  4:25.21 350m  5:04.79 400m  5:42.32 
    36.92    44.18    43.98    43.81    47.92    48.40    39.58    37.53 
3. Nell WILLIAMS 11 Co Leeds   5:49.01   410  
 50m    38.10 100m  1:23.69 150m  2:08.79 200m  2:52.70 250m  3:41.74 300m  4:30.73 350m  5:10.21 400m  5:49.01 
    38.10    45.59    45.10    43.91    49.04    48.99    39.48    38.80 
4. Christina BLACK 11 Co Leeds   5:50.89   404  
 50m - 100m  1:27.19 150m  2:11.78 200m  2:54.49 250m  3:45.25 300m  4:34.78 350m  5:13.87 400m  5:50.89 
 -  1:27.19    44.59    42.71    50.76    49.53    39.09    37.02 
5. Millie WELLS 11 Ellesmere Co   5:51.98   400  
 50m    34.10 100m  1:15.99 150m  2:00.94 200m  2:44.41 250m  3:38.49 300m  4:32.70 350m  5:12.54 400m  5:51.98 
    34.10    41.89    44.95    43.47    54.08    54.21    39.84    39.44 
6. Ruby SWINNEY 11 Bolton Metro   6:06.94   353  
 50m - 100m  1:23.25 150m  2:11.81 200m  2:59.27 250m  3:50.47 300m  4:45.54 350m  5:27.62 400m  6:06.94 
 -  1:23.25    48.56    47.46    51.20    55.07    42.08    39.32 
7. Eve LAWSON 11 Co Leeds   6:18.96   320  
 50m    39.15 100m  1:27.22 150m  2:16.88 200m  3:04.68 250m  3:57.33 300m  4:51.66 350m  5:36.86 400m  6:18.96 
    39.15    48.07    49.66    47.80    52.65    54.33    45.20    42.10 

GIRLS 12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Katie HALE 12 Ellesmere Co   5:18.72   539  
 50m    33.86 100m  1:13.44 150m  1:52.69 200m  2:32.84 250m  3:20.07 300m  4:06.87 350m  4:43.36 400m  5:18.72 
    33.86    39.58    39.25    40.15    47.23    46.80    36.49    35.36 
2. Asha TURNER-TARR 12 Ellesmere Co   5:27.86   495  
 50m    34.55 100m  1:14.46 150m  1:56.83 200m  2:38.15 250m  3:26.14 300m  4:15.15 350m  4:52.62 400m  5:27.86 
    34.55    39.91    42.37    41.32    47.99    49.01    37.47    35.24 
3. Eleanor BROUGHTON 12 Ellesmere Co   5:36.08   460  
 50m - 100m  1:20.94 150m  2:02.58 200m  2:44.44 250m  3:33.02 300m  4:21.80 350m  4:59.46 400m  5:36.08 
 -  1:20.94    41.64    41.86    48.58    48.78    37.66    36.62 
4. Brooke ILLINGWORTH 12 Ellesmere Co   5:42.77   433  
 50m    34.54 100m  1:16.66 150m  2:01.02 200m  2:43.53 250m  3:32.28 300m  4:22.72 350m  5:03.83 400m  5:42.77 
    34.54    42.12    44.36    42.51    48.75    50.44    41.11    38.94 
5. Neve PRIOR 12 Bolton Metro   5:47.57   415  
 50m    37.93 100m  1:24.85 150m  2:08.07 200m  2:49.82 250m  3:38.54 300m  4:28.56 350m  5:09.19 400m  5:47.57 
    37.93    46.92    43.22    41.75    48.72    50.02    40.63    38.38 
6. Mandy SIHLANGU 12 Ellesmere Co   5:58.53   378  
 50m    39.24 100m  1:27.34 150m  2:15.88 200m  3:00.19 250m  3:50.39 300m  4:41.41 350m  5:21.46 400m  5:58.53 
    39.24    48.10    48.54    44.31    50.20    51.02    40.05    37.07 
7. Amy MORRIS 12 Bolton Metro   6:23.20   310  
 50m    39.30 100m  1:30.68 150m  2:19.52 200m  3:07.18 250m  3:59.81 300m  4:58.79 350m  5:42.51 400m  6:23.20 
    39.30    51.38    48.84    47.66    52.63    58.98    43.72    40.69 
8. Alice BROADLEY 12 Co Wakefield   7:00.87   234  
 50m    41.64 100m  1:37.84 150m  2:37.56 200m  3:29.95 250m  4:28.08 300m  5:26.93 350m  6:15.02 400m  7:00.87 
    41.64    56.20    59.72    52.39    58.13    58.85    48.09    45.85 
  Prue NOSS 12 Ellesmere Co  DNC     
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EVENT 302 Boys/Girls 13 Yrs/Over 200m IM      
BOYS 13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Oliver COVILL 13 Ellesmere Co   2:27.85   407     31.52  1:09.37  1:52.85 
2. Archie NEAVES 13 Ellesmere Co   2:30.90   383     34.58  1:12.48  1:56.74 
3. George KNOWLES 13 Co Leeds   2:31.82   376     33.89  1:13.41  1:57.24 
4. Lewis WONG 13 Bolton Metro   2:40.50   318     32.77  1:14.07  2:03.70 
5. Carter LOCKLEY 13 Ellesmere Co   2:41.41   313     34.83  1:16.18  2:05.05 
6. William BACON 13 Co Leeds   2:43.33   302     35.37  1:18.83  2:06.03 
7. Luke BATTY 13 Bolton Metro   2:53.02   254     37.38  1:19.43  2:14.49 

BOYS 14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Charlie BROOME 14 Co Leeds   2:21.25   467     30.28  1:06.08  1:48.05 
2. Harrison ASPINALL 14 Ellesmere Co   2:26.41   419     31.26  1:10.26  1:52.35 
3. Finlay WILLIAMS 14 Co Leeds   2:27.09   414     32.27  1:08.78  1:52.73 
4. Samual NICHOLLS 14 Chesterfield   2:27.15   413     32.27  1:11.82  1:53.22 
5. Jack SENIOR 14 Co Leeds   2:28.01   406     32.87  1:11.68  1:54.29 
6. Isaac HALL 14 Ellesmere Co   2:37.07   340     36.63  1:17.97  1:59.78 
7. Callum COURT 14 Prescot   2:47.40   280     40.60  1:23.69  2:08.35 
  Craig STOVIN 14 Ellesmere Co  DQ               

BOYS 15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Alexander ROSSER-BARNE 15 Ellesmere Co   2:16.90   513     29.40  1:04.51  1:44.52 
2. Daniel MENZER 15 Co Wakefield   2:33.57   363     31.80  1:13.57  1:59.64 

BOYS 16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Christopher HOOPER 17 Ellesmere Co   2:11.75   576     28.27  1:03.16  1:42.93 
2. Huw HILLSON 16 Ellesmere Co   2:15.26   532     28.54  1:02.10  1:42.07 
3. Jamie BROOME 16 Co Leeds   2:18.25   498     28.51  1:03.66  1:46.06 
4. Jake LAMBERT 17 Co Leeds   2:20.01   480     29.26  1:07.11  1:45.12 
5. Jacob ELLIOTT 16 Ellesmere Co   2:22.56   454     30.63  1:06.92  1:47.67 
  Alexander REES 16 Ellesmere Co  DNC        

GIRLS 13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Henrietta D'AMMASSA 13 Ellesmere Co   2:28.93   547     32.18  1:10.40  1:55.46 
2. Evie FLOATE 13 Ellesmere Co   2:32.39   511     33.69  1:14.74  1:57.76 
3. Charlotte TINGLE 13 Rotherham Mo   2:36.68   470     33.31  1:14.20  2:00.39 
4. Amelia SMITH 13 Rotherham Mo   2:38.04   458     35.80  1:16.45  2:01.45 
5. Maisie LEUCHARS 13 Bolton Metro   2:38.79   451     32.40  1:13.24  2:02.01 
6. Keira LEE 13 Ellesmere Co   2:39.12   449     34.51  1:16.56  2:02.92 
7. Elizabeth MURRAY 13 Chesterfield   2:39.42   446     32.93  1:13.48  2:04.89 
8. Elizabeth RUSSELL 13 Co Leeds   2:40.14   440     34.07  1:15.91  2:02.74 
9. Scarlett STRATHIE 13 Co Wakefield   2:45.10   402     33.90  1:17.82  2:06.08 
10. Grace WIGHTMAN-LOVE 13 Bolton Metro   2:46.05   395     36.42  1:16.60  2:09.30 
11. Amy PICKARD 13 Co Leeds   2:46.80   389     37.48  1:19.13  2:10.39 
12. Callie WOOD 13 Bolton Metro   2:51.14   361     38.85  1:24.14  2:13.03 
13. Charlotte BRYAN 13 Co Wakefield   3:00.41   308     40.36  1:26.58  2:17.84 

GIRLS 14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Martha BRADLEY 14 Co Leeds   2:25.71   584     30.95  1:08.84  1:51.06 
2. Lola OKE 14 Ellesmere Co   2:27.50   563     30.25  1:08.62  1:52.97 
3. Sophie BAKER 14 Chesterfield   2:29.63   540     33.81  1:14.12  1:55.02 
4. Saskia PALFREMAN 14 Co Leeds   2:31.89   516     30.63  1:09.32  1:55.88 
5. Summer THOMAS 14 Chesterfield   2:32.98   505     32.85  1:11.96  1:57.75 
6. Isobelle MOORE 14 Chesterfield   2:35.14   484     33.65  1:13.66  1:59.62 
7. Georgia HEATH 14 Bolton Metro   2:36.31   473     34.50  1:14.34  2:01.12 
8. Ella SHAW 14 Ellesmere Co   2:36.91   468     34.06  1:14.14  2:01.46 
9. Hannah SWIFT 14 Ellesmere Co   2:38.72   452     32.92  1:14.69  2:03.24 
10. Grace JAMES 14 Rotherham Mo   2:41.00   433     35.72  1:17.44  2:03.36 
11. Molly ROBERTS 14 Halifax   2:53.42   346     38.69  1:25.15  2:12.58 
12. Katie DEMPSEY 14 Chesterfield   2:54.75   339     37.54  1:23.54  2:13.16 
13. Nyah HAYES 14 Co Leeds   2:56.32   330     35.97  1:19.26  2:14.09 
14. Amy FREEMAN 14 Bolton Metro   3:32.79   187     56.27  1:48.22  2:48.03 

GIRLS 15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Imogen RHODES 15 Ellesmere Co   2:31.93   516     33.20  1:10.63  1:57.17 
2. Johanna FUTTER 15 Ellesmere Co   2:33.30   502     30.07  1:07.73  1:57.64 
3. Laura BROADBENT 15 Chesterfield   2:41.57   429     35.04  1:14.82  2:02.97 
4. Abbie BRENNAND 15 Bolton Metro   2:42.38   422     38.03  1:20.38  2:05.57 
5. Emily NICHOLLS 15 Chesterfield   2:44.61   405     38.82  1:22.17  2:06.08 
6. Sophie CROOKS 15 Bolton Metro   2:45.74   397     36.92  1:20.46  2:07.50 

GIRLS 16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Ciara SCHLOSSHAN 17 Co Leeds   2:21.19   642     29.06  1:05.33  1:47.87 
2. Chloe STENNETT 16 Chesterfield   2:23.74   609     30.53  1:07.28  1:50.20 
3. Leah CRISP 17 Co Leeds   2:25.70   585     31.79  1:10.61  1:54.02 
4. Katherine RUSSELL 16 Co Leeds   2:31.47   520     30.83  1:09.70  1:54.45 
5. Jessica JONES 16 Conwy   2:48.17   380     38.16  1:20.67  2:07.97 
6. Amelia WILLIAMS 16 Chesterfield   2:53.15   348     35.52  1:20.57  2:14.14 
  Viktoria GNANDT 16 Co Leeds  DNC        
  



October Meet 2018  
John Charles Centre for Sport 

27 & 28/10/2018 
(Held Under ASA Laws & ASA Technical Rules) 

Licence Number NE 181849  
 

 
EVENT 303 Boys/Girls 12 /Under 100m Breaststroke 
BOYS 09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Joseph HALL 9 Co Leeds   1:42.85   158     48.88 
2. Ethan COWELL 9 Co Leeds   1:44.88   149     48.23 
3. Asher MAXFIELD 9 Co Leeds   1:49.03   132     51.29 
4. Lucas THOMAS 9 Conwy   1:49.16   132     50.49 
5. Oliver PULLAN 9 Co Leeds   1:49.90   129     52.59 
6. Jake NEAVES 9 Ellesmere Co   1:52.75   119     53.37 
  George WOODS 9 Co Leeds  DQ             

BOYS 10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Isaac FOY 10 Co Leeds   1:43.67   154     49.75 
2. Maxwell FORD 10 Co Leeds   1:43.86   153     48.01 
3. Oliver GOODISON 10 Co Leeds   1:46.60   141     48.93 
4. Lucas PIERCY 10 Co Leeds   1:48.26   135     49.83 
5. Joshua BARLOW 10 Co Leeds   1:48.92   133     51.55 
6. Matthew JAMES 10 Co Leeds   1:54.85   113     54.69 
7. Harry SENIOR 10 Conwy   1:58.02   104     56.44 
8. William BROWN 10 Chesterfield   2:03.51   91     57.54 
9. Jacob BOGGON 10 Co Leeds   2:18.65   64   1:04.71 
  Matthew JUST 10 Co Leeds  DQ             
  Charlie HINSON 10 Co Leeds  DQ             

BOYS 11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Ellis LONGWORTH 11 Conwy   1:24.55   284     39.16 
2. Ellis ANDERSON 11 Llandudno   1:34.07   206     43.35 
3. Keiran HEPWORTH 11 Co Leeds   1:39.55   174     47.01 
4. Luke MARTIN 11 Bolton Metro   1:46.69   141     49.62 
5. Evan CAI 11 Co Wakefield   1:51.65   123     52.07 
6. Sean DAVIES 11 Conwy   1:53.52   117     53.42 

BOYS 12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Ashton DEES 12 Co Leeds   1:28.42   248     41.75 
2. Jamie BROADHURST 12 Co Leeds   1:28.81   245     41.85 
3. Zak STOLARSKI 12 Co Leeds   1:30.31   233     41.31 
4. Solomon HODGSON 12 Co Leeds   1:36.44   191     45.54 
  Ryan PRESCOTT 12 Bolton Metro  DQ             

GIRLS 09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Darcey CROSSLEY 9 Co Leeds   1:32.86   302     43.59 
2. Hazel BLAIN 9 Co Leeds   1:37.42   262     46.59 
3. Sophie RAMSHAW 9 Co Leeds   1:39.65   245     46.75 
4. Millie THRELFALL 9 Co Leeds   1:44.53   212     49.63 
5. Aira WILKINSON 9 Co Leeds   1:53.99   163     54.43 
6. Ellie AKHTAR 9 Co Leeds   1:54.20   162     55.88 
7. Caitlyn SMITH 9 Co Leeds   1:55.09   159     54.19 
8. Lucy CULF 9 Halifax   1:55.18   158     55.56 
9. Lucy MCBRIDE 9 Ellesmere Co   1:56.23   154     55.06 
10. Cyra REITH 9 Co Leeds   2:14.56   99   1:00.83 
  Saskia LOCKLEY 9 Ellesmere Co  DQ             

GIRLS 10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Cici NOSS 10 Ellesmere Co   1:28.44   350     41.03 
2. Millie WILLIAMS 10 Co Leeds   1:28.84   345     42.18 
3. Gabrielle IDLE-BEAVERS 10 Co Leeds   1:29.76   335     41.55 
4. Charlotte MORETON 10 Co Leeds   1:33.97   292     44.18 
5. Izzy SYKES 10 Co Leeds   1:34.18   290     44.59 
6. Evie HARRIS 10 Co Leeds   1:35.81   275     45.92 
7. Charlotte SHAW 10 Co Leeds   1:39.60   245     46.36 
8. Pheanie BANKS 10 Co Leeds   1:41.41   232     47.89 
9. Emma WOOD 10 Co Leeds   1:41.74   230     47.08 
10. Sophia HIDAYAT 10 Co Leeds   1:42.84   222     49.70 
11. Alex NEWTON 10 Co Leeds   1:44.01   215     48.91 
12. Evie INGRAM 10 Co Leeds   1:45.35   207     47.98 
13. Erin HEALY 10 Co Leeds   1:47.25   196     50.55 
14. Eva HEWER 10 Co Leeds   1:49.89   182     51.39 
15. Ruby ELLIS 10 Co Leeds   1:55.60   156     54.78 
16. Edith WARWICK 10 Conwy   1:59.47   142     54.63 
17. Eleri GIZZIE 10 Conwy   2:01.24   136     56.37 
18. Lola ONEILL 10 Co Leeds   2:01.33   135     57.22 
19. Charlotte PEDLEY 10 Co Leeds   2:10.41   109   1:01.67 
20. Daisy MCNAMARA 10 Co Leeds   2:15.93   96   1:02.80 
  Amelia CALLAGHAN 10 Co Leeds  DNC      
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GIRLS 11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Lisa BARZAGHI 11 Bolton Metro   1:24.88   396     40.77 
2. Grace MILNER 11 Co Leeds   1:29.35   339     42.45 
3. Ruby SWINNEY 11 Bolton Metro   1:30.77   324     42.08 
4. Sedona REED 11 Co Leeds   1:32.37   307     44.14 
5. Abigail HARVEY 11 Co Leeds   1:32.93   302     43.93 
6. Erin THORN 11 Co Leeds   1:33.38   297     44.08 
7. Maeve CARROLL 11 Co Leeds   1:35.53   278     44.63 
8. Evangeline STACEY 11 Co Leeds   1:36.49   269     46.77 
9. Mae JOHNSTONE 11 Co Leeds   1:39.54   245     46.65 
10. Ella FENWICK 11 Chesterfield   1:41.21   233     47.11 
11. Sara TURNER 11 Conwy   1:56.26   154     56.26 
12. Eva WALKER 11 Conwy   1:56.38   153     55.01 

GIRLS 12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Katie HALE 12 Ellesmere Co   1:20.20   470     37.81 
2. Philippa BROMLEY 12 Co Leeds   1:23.58   415     39.26 
3. Abigail HEALD 12 Co Leeds   1:23.69   413     39.86 
4. Grace HYDE 12 Bolton Metro   1:26.35   376     40.17 
5. Brooke ILLINGWORTH 12 Ellesmere Co   1:29.29   340     41.88 
6. Amy MORRIS 12 Bolton Metro   1:29.37   339     40.32 
7. Neve PRIOR 12 Bolton Metro   1:30.02   332     42.48 
8. Libby DAVIDSON 12 Chesterfield   1:32.13   310     42.68 
9. Ella PROCTOR 12 Co Leeds   1:32.85   302     43.77 
10. Lucie TURNER 12 Co Leeds   1:35.99   274     45.39 
11. Hannah DEMPSEY 12 Chesterfield   1:36.36   271     43.90 
12. Charlotte CULF 12 Halifax   1:40.49   238     47.38 
13. Alice BROADLEY 12 Co Wakefield   1:44.55   212     49.17 
14. Ellie-Jo HADFIELD 12 Chesterfield   1:45.10   208     50.64 
  Martha EVERETT 12 Co Leeds  DNC      
